7    – ASSEMBLY OF THE SWASH PLATE SERVOS
8    – TENSIONER ASSEMBLY
9    – ASSEMBLY OF THE MODULES
10  – HEAD ASSEMBLY
11  – TAIL GROUP ASSEMBLY
12  – TAIL BOOM ASSEMBLY
13  – INSTALLATION OF THE ESC/FBL
1 – INTRODUCTION

Linkage Rod B
Assembly
SUGGESTED:
You can use the Swashplate Leveler H1686-S
( Not included KIT)
Page 15
ASSEMBLY OF THE MODULES
WIRES FRONT SIDE
Box 2, Bag for page 16
Flat Head Cap
Screws M3x5mm
(HC132-S)
5.5 : 1
5.2 : 1
5.0 : 1
H0501-19-S - 19T Pinion = ratio
H0501-20-S - 20T Pinion = ratio
H0501-21-S - 21T Pinion = ratio
H0501-22-S - 22T Pinion = ratio
H0501-23-S - 23T Pinion = ratio
H0501-24-S - 24T Pinion = ratio
6.3 : 1
6.0 : 1
5.7 : 1
It is important to choose the right reduction ratio to maximize